Low Noise, Precision, Rail-to-Rail Output,
JFET Single/Dual/Quad Op Amps
Data Sheet ADA4610-1/ADA4610-2/ADA4610-4
FEATURES
Low offset voltage
B grade: 0.4 mV maximum (ADA4610-1/ADA4610-2 only)
A grade: 1 mV maximum
Low offset voltage drift

Rev. E | Page 23 of 24
ADA4610-1/ADA4610-2/ADA4610-4 Data Sheet
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADA4610-1ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VD] CP-8-9 A2U
ADA4610-2ACPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VD] CP-8-9 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2ARZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2ARZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-4ARZ −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ARZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ARZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-16-23
ADA4610-4ACPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-16-23
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part.
©2011–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09646-0-4/15(E)